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2020 FSU vs TCU - 11/13/2020 to 11/14/2020

Results - Friday Women's Events
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1:36.40

B1:37.05

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:39.79   11.0

Terebo, Emma SR Baker, Katherine A JR

Halden, Jenny FR Moynihan, Rebecca E SR

25.68 28.32 22.4623.33

BFSU-FL2 1:41.13   4.0

Cohen, Madeline F SR Womer, Hannah C JR

Olsen, Elise SR Kurdi, Zsofia FR

26.87 28.10 22.4523.71

BTCU-NT3 1:43.76   2.0

Hirschberg, Marlene A SO Halliburton, Lauren G SR

Rice, Kaeleigh A SR Coughlin, Cassidy M JR

26.38 28.64 23.6225.12

ATCU-NT4 1:44.48

Woods, Zoe K SO Jania, Mary C FR

Morris, Megan L JR Kenchel, Katelyn M SR

26.52 29.18 23.7924.99

CFSU-FL5 x1:46.67

Peterson, Natalie FR Carriger, Kile M SR

Herbet, Jaden H FR Harris, Elizabeth SO

27.60 29.91 24.1625.00

CTCU-NT6 x1:47.89

Staffeldt, Valerieanne FR Miller, Chloe A SR

Malloy, Sarah G JR Despres, Morgan K JR

27.52 30.37 24.1725.83

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRCole, Sydney S1 9:58.86   9.0

27.71 29.61 29.7629.86

29.87 29.66 29.81 29.59

29.87 30.02 29.77 30.16

30.36 30.39 30.35 30.40

30.20 30.83 30.62 30.02

FSU-FL JREmary, Maggie E2 10:06.44   4.0

27.96 30.08 30.0930.16

30.08 30.21 30.39 30.18

30.19 30.16 30.12 30.41

30.55 30.70 30.82 30.97

30.98 31.08 31.03 30.28

TCU-NT FRProphater, Cayla M3 10:18.01   3.0

27.18 29.67 30.4830.23

30.69 31.01 30.95 31.09

31.22 30.98 31.27 31.08

31.11 31.34 31.59 31.69

31.74 31.98 31.99 30.72

TCU-NT SOJohnson, Lisa A4 10:24.12   2.0

27.46 29.87 30.3030.12

30.72 31.18 30.95 31.24

31.59 31.40 31.40 32.08

31.64 32.13 32.53 31.96

32.11 32.29 32.26 30.89

FSU-FL JRHolmes, Stephanie R5 10:25.52   1.0

28.66 30.56 31.4631.15

31.52 31.76 31.42 31.72

31.64 31.52 31.49 31.57

30.89 31.38 31.46 31.51

31.46 31.49 31.54 31.32

FSU-FL FRKaufmann, Carson R6 x10:34.02

27.78 30.63 31.6531.41

31.81 31.64 32.11 32.05

31.79 32.18 32.41 32.24

32.43 32.47 32.31 32.05

32.20 32.32 31.65 30.89

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

A1:42.98

B1:47.12

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FLGriffiths, Phoebe L1 1:49.25   9.0

25.73 28.06 27.6027.86

FSU-FL JRAlnek, Kertu L2 1:50.39   4.0

25.78 27.79 28.2428.58

TCU-NT SOHultquist, Emma K3 1:50.51   3.0

26.60 28.11 27.6428.16

FSU-FL FRZettle, Ashley E4 1:52.51   2.0

26.95 28.17 28.9028.49

TCU-NT SRClough, Sally M5 1:52.99   1.0

27.13 28.12 29.3428.40

FSU-FL SOHarris, Elizabeth6 x1:53.73

26.25 28.39 29.5929.50

TCU-NT JRMcMurry, Audrey C7 1:56.76

26.95 29.36 30.0530.40

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

A50.93

B53.94

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRTerebo, Emma1 54.48   9.0

26.34 28.14

FSU-FL JRMcDonald, Maddie C2 54.67   4.0

26.63 28.04

FSU-FL FRMurray, Pia3 54.69   3.0

26.86 27.83

FSU-FL SRCohen, Madeline F4 x55.58

26.38 29.20

FSU-FL SRZortea, Ana G5 x55.75

26.84 28.91

FSU-FL FRHerbet, Jaden H6 x56.14

27.30 28.84

TCU-NT SOHirschberg, Marlene A7 56.38   2.0

27.42 28.96

TCU-NT SRKenchel, Katelyn M8 56.45   1.0

26.88 29.57

FSU-FL FRPeterson, Natalie9 x57.19

28.04 29.15

TCU-NT SOWoods, Zoe K10 58.02

27.80 30.22

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

A58.60

B1:01.84

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRKurdi, Zsofia1 1:02.91   9.0

29.26 33.65

FSU-FL JRBaker, Katherine A2 1:03.07   4.0

29.58 33.49

TCU-NT SRHalliburton, Lauren G3 1:03.51   3.0

29.64 33.87

TCU-NT FRJania, Mary C4 1:03.85   2.0

30.22 33.63

TCU-NT SRMiller, Chloe A5 1:05.16   1.0

30.99 34.17

FSU-FL SRCarriger, Kile M6 1:05.30

31.03 34.27

TCU-NT JRDespres, Morgan K7 x1:07.21

31.33 35.88

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

A1:53.20

B1:59.23

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRWomer, Hannah C1 2:00.74   9.0

27.29 30.30 31.8631.29

FSU-FL FRMolino, Ginevra2 2:03.38   4.0

27.95 31.60 31.7632.07

TCU-NT JRMorris, Megan L3 2:03.86   3.0

27.50 31.15 32.9232.29

FSU-FL SOVanOvermeiren, Syd E4 2:04.52   2.0

28.14 31.84 32.3632.18

TCU-NT SRRice, Kaeleigh A5 2:04.59   1.0

28.17 31.62 32.4432.36

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

A21.66

B22.76

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRHalden, Jenny1 22.90   9.0

FSU-FL SRMoynihan, Rebecca E2 23.03   4.0

FSU-FL FRBanks, Gabrianna C3 23.41   3.0

TCU-NT JRCoughlin, Cassidy M4 23.93   2.0

TCU-NT FRStaffeldt, Valerieanne5 24.21   1.0

TCU-NT JRMalloy, Sarah G6 24.48

FSU-FL SRZortea, Ana G7 x24.65

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

TCU-NT SRAshdown, Izzy E1 294.10   9.0

FSU-FL FRVear, Samantha S2 277.25   4.0

TCU-NT JRDeighton, Connie I3 277.15   3.0

TCU-NT SOHarms-Zacharias, Faith T4 244.75   2.0

FSU-FL FRClark, Kayleigh M5 244.15   1.0

FSU-FL FRJohnson, Vivian M6 236.35

TCU-NT SOLiang, Gracie7 x199.05

FSU-FL FRGoedel, Brooke M--- SCR
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#17  Women 100 Yard Free

A47.18

B49.51

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRAlnek, Kertu L1 50.40   9.0

24.49 25.91

FSU-FL SRMoynihan, Rebecca E2 50.62   4.0

24.56 26.06

FSU-FL SRTerebo, Emma3 50.83   3.0

24.55 26.28

TCU-NT SOHultquist, Emma K4 51.30   2.0

24.68 26.62

FSU-FL FRBanks, Gabrianna C5 x51.80

24.99 26.81

TCU-NT SRKenchel, Katelyn M6 52.29   1.0

25.06 27.23

TCU-NT JRDespres, Morgan K7 53.50

25.88 27.62

TCU-NT JRCoughlin, Cassidy M8 x53.97

25.85 28.12

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

A1:50.50

B1:57.11

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRMcDonald, Maddie C1 1:57.91   9.0

28.23 29.84 29.7830.06

FSU-FL FRMurray, Pia2 1:58.95   4.0

28.27 30.50 29.8430.34

FSU-FL FRPeterson, Natalie3 2:01.99   3.0

29.61 30.43 30.6531.30

TCU-NT SRRice, Kaeleigh A4 2:02.24   2.0

28.86 31.18 30.6831.52

FSU-FL FRCole, Sydney S5 x2:03.19

29.99 30.70 31.0131.49

FSU-FL SRCohen, Madeline F6 x2:03.24

28.30 30.26 32.7931.89

TCU-NT SOHirschberg, Marlene A7 2:04.99   1.0

28.72 31.49 32.3232.46

FSU-FL FRMolino, Ginevra8 x2:05.40

29.97 31.67 32.1231.64

TCU-NT SOJohnson, Lisa A9 2:06.02

30.04 31.99 31.3232.67

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

A2:06.84

B2:13.97

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TCU-NT FRJania, Mary C1 2:16.91   9.0

31.20 35.10 35.0935.52

TCU-NT SRHalliburton, Lauren G2 2:16.94   4.0

31.31 34.75 35.9934.89

FSU-FL SOVanOvermeiren, Syd E3 2:18.21   3.0

31.94 34.68 35.8635.73

FSU-FL JRBaker, Katherine A4 2:20.41   2.0

31.40 35.12 37.3536.54

TCU-NT SRMiller, Chloe A5 2:21.00   1.0

31.92 35.56 37.3736.15

FSU-FL SRCarriger, Kile M6 2:21.51

32.46 35.40 36.8036.85

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

A4:35.76

B4:47.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FLGriffiths, Phoebe L1 4:52.47   9.0

26.70 29.38 29.7829.76

30.01 29.41 29.67 29.72

29.46 28.58

FSU-FL JREmary, Maggie E2 4:56.95   4.0

27.36 29.46 29.8529.96

30.15 29.97 29.85 30.25

30.46 29.64

TCU-NT SRClough, Sally M3 5:01.35   3.0

28.04 29.86 30.7530.35

30.58 30.52 30.16 30.30

30.15 30.64

FSU-FL SOHarris, Elizabeth4 5:04.79   2.0

27.90 30.63 30.8930.59

30.32 30.86 30.94 31.33

31.14 30.19

FSU-FL FRKaufmann, Carson R5 x5:06.38

27.73 30.62 31.2431.09

31.28 31.09 31.10 30.92

30.87 30.44

TCU-NT SOHultquist, Emma K6 5:09.86   1.0

28.27 31.08 31.4831.35

30.93 31.00 31.57 31.13

31.52 31.53

TCU-NT JRMcMurry, Audrey C7 5:12.41

28.03 30.72 31.8331.50

31.92 31.86 31.89 31.69

31.78 31.19

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

A50.92

B53.76

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRHalden, Jenny1 53.05 B

24.70 28.35

FSU-FL SROlsen, Elise2 54.67   4.0

25.44 29.23

FSU-FL JRWomer, Hannah C3 55.57   3.0

25.99 29.58

FSU-FL JRAlnek, Kertu L4 x56.28

26.49 29.79

FSU-FL FRMurray, Pia5 x56.30

26.51 29.79

TCU-NT JRMorris, Megan L6 56.38   2.0

26.45 29.93

FSU-FL FRHerbet, Jaden H7 x56.49

26.24 30.25

TCU-NT SRRice, Kaeleigh A8 57.24   1.0

26.97 30.27

TCU-NT JRMalloy, Sarah G9 57.84

26.78 31.06

TCU-NT SOWoods, Zoe K10 x58.26

27.20 31.06

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

TCU-NT JRDeighton, Connie I1 266.30   9.0

TCU-NT SOHarms-Zacharias, Faith T2 265.60   4.0

FSU-FL FRVear, Samantha S3 256.35   3.0

FSU-FL FRClark, Kayleigh M4 238.05   2.0

FSU-FL FRJohnson, Vivian M5 228.40   1.0

TCU-NT SRAshdown, Izzy E6 222.45

TCU-NT SOLiang, Gracie7 x205.65

FSU-FL FRGoedel, Brooke M--- SCR

 
#29  Women 400 Yard IM

A4:03.62

B4:17.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRMolino, Ginevra1 4:20.74   9.0

28.53 32.37 32.5233.74

37.35 37.30 30.08 28.85

TCU-NT JRMorris, Megan L2 4:22.48   4.0

28.02 32.32 33.3433.96

37.64 37.58 30.68 28.94

FSU-FL JRWomer, Hannah C3 4:25.33   3.0

28.13 30.99 34.4734.80

37.27 37.31 32.51 29.85

FSU-FL SOVanOvermeiren, Syd E4 4:25.56   2.0

29.10 32.39 35.1835.68

35.24 36.33 31.57 30.07

FSU-FL FRCole, Sydney S5 x4:27.03

29.23 32.25 32.7533.65

39.21 39.40 30.98 29.56

TCU-NT FRProphater, Cayla M6 4:27.33   1.0

28.47 32.91 34.5934.94

38.30 38.81 30.40 28.91

TCU-NT FRJania, Mary C7 4:28.22

28.50 32.79 34.94

37.26 32.36 30.38

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

A1:28.43

B1:29.21

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:31.52   11.0

Kurdi, Zsofia FR Banks, Gabrianna C FR

Halden, Jenny FR Moynihan, Rebecca E SR

23.21 22.99 22.6422.68

BFSU-FL2 1:32.26   4.0

Alnek, Kertu L JR McDonald, Maddie C JR

Terebo, Emma SR Olsen, Elise SR

23.17 23.18 22.9322.98

ATCU-NT3 1:35.45   2.0

Kenchel, Katelyn M SR Staffeldt, Valerieanne FR

Coughlin, Cassidy M JR Woods, Zoe K SO

23.82 24.24 23.8223.57
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(#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

CTCU-NT4 1:35.97

Miller, Chloe A SR Despres, Morgan K JR

Hirschberg, Marlene A SO Malloy, Sarah G JR

24.45 23.89 24.0323.60

BTCU-NT5 x1:36.49

Hultquist, Emma K SO Johnson, Lisa A SO

Clough, Sally M SR McMurry, Audrey C JR

24.31 23.49 24.2224.47

CFSU-FL6 x1:36.58

Zortea, Ana G SR Cohen, Madeline F SR

Murray, Pia FR Zettle, Ashley E FR

23.85 23.93 24.4224.38

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 31

1. Florida State University 212

2. Texas Christian University 88


